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Anlage Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)
Hochdorfer Str. 18, 79108 Freiburg MF: Sumi Jost; T 076654099419
T 07665/41373 F 07665/932258 info@tc74hochdorf.de bjoernjost1976@t-online.de
Hallenadresse Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hochdorfer Str.18, 79108 Freiburg-Hochdorf Jost, Sumi

T 07665/41373 info@tc74hochdorf.de Ezeh, Amaka

Puzigaca, Maria
Gracki, Lotta
Rebholz, Helen
Seibel, Leni
Tsoneva, Kristina
Jugendwart/in Rothkopf, Lilly
Puzigaca, Vladimir Brandt, Anne
T 0174 3389936 puzigaca@tc74hochdorf.de 10 Prollochs, Leticia
11 Steinert, Helen

Sportwart/in
Herrmann, Markus
herrmann@tc74hochdorf.de
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21055197
21052099
21053790
21103372
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20957837
20961347
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